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Cook Islands Administration.
Port of Rarotonga.—Return showing Value of Imports for Year ended 31st December, 1912.
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Article. Whence imported. Value. Total.

Agricultural produce, not otherwise enumerated .. New Zealand
United States America..

£
1,052

39

£

Animals, living,—
Cattle ..
Horses

1,091

Fowls
Pigs
Sheep

New Zealand

Tahiti"
New Zealand ..

,,

356
33
35
30
48

30

Apparel and slops
502

United Kingdom
Victoria
New South Wales
Germany
United States America..
Hong Kong
Tahiti

2,389
1,054

5
13

121
116
21

455
Arms, ammunition, and explosives

4,174
New Zealand ..
United Kingdom
New South Wales

96
2

-15

Arrowroot
Bags and sacks

Tahiti
New Zealand
United States America..
Tahiti

1,290
18
32

113
54

Bamboo, for hat-making
Beer and stout

,, ..
New Zealand
United Kingdom
New South Wales
Germany ..

41
107

3
29

1,340
237

Beverages, non-alcoholic
Biscuits, cabin, bread
Bicycles, tricycles, and parts

New Zealand ..
,, *.

Victoria
United States America..
Tahiti

417
6
1
3

180
97

4,313

Boots and shoes New Zealand
United Kingdom
Canada
Hong Kong
Germany
United States America..
Tahiti

923
41
30

3
1

102
12

427

Building-material, not otherwise enumerated New Zealand
United States America..
Tahiti

809
100

1

1,112

Butter and cheese
Carriages, carts, &c, and parts of same..

New Zealand ..,,
New South Wales
United States America..
Tahiti

214
42

1,368
4

9b
1,43-

Cement
Coal
Cinematographs and accessories, also hire of films

New Zealand .. 1,628
713
78

New South Wales
United Kingdom
United States America..
Tahiti

1.708
14
22

135
868

2,74'
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